MAINE

UMaine Research

Advanced Manufacturing Center Equipment Revitalization

Aging Maine Transformation Collaborative

Cross Laminated Timber (CLT) Laboratory Addition to Showcase CLT and House
World's Largest 3D Printer

Maine Autism Institute for Education and Research (MAIER)

New England Cider Apples: Optimizing Production for High-Value Markets
Pesticide Safety Education Program

RAISE: C-Accel Pilot - Track A1: The Urban Flooding Open Knowledge Network

State Unintentional Drug Overdose Reporting System (SUDORS): Data to Action

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.

John Belding

Lenard Kaye
Jennifer Crittenden

Russell Edgar
Deborah Rooks-Ellis
Renae Moran
James Dill

Kerry Bernard

Torsten Hahmann

Marcella Sorg
Jamie Wren

US Dept of Commerce

University of New England
US Dept of Health & Human Services

US Dept of Agriculture

ME Dept of Education
US Dept of Education

University of Vermont
US Dept of Agriculture

ME Dept of Agriculture

University of Cincinnati
National Science Foundation

ME Dept of Health and Human Services
US Dept of Health & Human Services

October 2019 Grant Report

~

$750,000

$196,088

$100,000

$§232,459

$62,047

$65,000

$81,441

$412,478



