

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
Advanced Manufacturing Center Equipment Revitalization	John Belding	US Dept of Commerce	\$750,000
Aging Maine Transformation Collaborative	Lenard Kaye Jennifer Crittenden	University of New England US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$196,088
Cross Laminated Timber (CLT) Laboratory Addition to Showcase CLT and House World's Largest 3D Printer	Russell Edgar	US Dept of Agriculture	\$100,000
Maine Autism Institute for Education and Research (MAIER)	Deborah Rooks-Ellis	ME Dept of Education US Dept of Education	\$232,459
New England Cider Apples: Optimizing Production for High-Value Markets	Renae Moran	University of Vermont US Dept of Agriculture	\$62,047
Pesticide Safety Education Program	James Dill Kerry Bernard	ME Dept of Agriculture	\$65,000
RAISE: C-Accel Pilot - Track A1: The Urban Flooding Open Knowledge Network	Torsten Hahmann	University of Cincinnati National Science Foundation	\$81,441
State Unintentional Drug Overdose Reporting System (SUDORS): Data to Action	Marcella Sorg Jamie Wren	ME Dept of Health and Human Services US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$412,478

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.